G.N. 765 COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)
Pursuant to section 745(2)(b) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless

cause is shown to the contrary, the names of the undermentioned companies will be struck off
the Companies Register, and the companies dissolved, at the end of 3 months after the date

hereof:—

1810694 ABLE TREASURE (CHINA) LIMITED RE(RRATRAE

2432531 ACT NOW (Hong Kong) Limited A FEEBFRAE

2881894 AISIKESI (CHINA) LIMITED ISP ED AR A E

2582416 ASIA LEAD LIMITED sNFIEARAE

2314361 ASIA PACIFIC CITY FORUM LIMITED AR A TR A E]

2318872 ASIA PACIFIC CITY THINK TANK LIMITED T TR TR A ]

2429702 AirSelfic Limited

2429485 Alxa Xinshengxiang Cow Breeding (HK) Investment Co., Limited [y 2% R s B A B TR

AERIRAE

2080923 Avatya Limited

2980933 BILLIONS ELITE TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED =(EE SILEAR AT

2979132 BOHUA INTERNATIONAL (HONGKONG) EDUCATION GROUP  {#FEF[&(F &) B E EE AR
CO., LIMITED ANE]

2981087 BWANG TRADING CO., LIMITED EIEE S AT AT

2590836 Berlin Technology Co., Limited TEMBHE AR AE

2084510 Brave Victory Investment Holding Group Limited

2979145 Burger Burger Limited

2981200 CHANCE STAR TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED B R ESIREARAT

2750250 CHARM GATE LIMITED (=B TRAE

0655855 CHINA HONG KONG FUND EXPRESS (1998) CREDIT LIMITED P SHIE(1998) (E B ATR A E

1507720~ CHINA SHIP BROKER CO., LIMITED o B AR SRS TR A E]

1369543 CHINA SINO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED Rl g AR A S

2983197 CHINA SUPPLY CHAIN SERVICE LIMITED eSS R A TR AT

2748419 COTRUN TOYS IMPORT AND EXPORT LIMITED RLAIBLE#EH OERAE

0860015 COXELL DIGITAL LIMITED [EMEEEATRAE]

1666236 CRAWFORD COMPANY LIMITED HAEHATRAS



2750187
2980977
2980840

2980842
3046173
2429949
0563829
2585713
2979074
2429863
2582373
2985728
2979257
2827315
0860362
3093317
2979211
2979138
2981203
2882933
1668280

1163766
2979129
2748242

1803960
2081154
1501359
1961821

2083441
2582437
2979079

CYBER PERFECT LIMITED
China Dream Culture Communication Association Co., Limited

China Petroleum Longchuang Gas Station Management Co., Limited

China Ruiyou Energy Holdings Limited

Coast design Limited

Coffee Therapy, Slow Down Company Limited
DA TUNG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
DEXINGDA TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DFX GLOBAL LIMITED

DOTFES LIMITED

DRAGON RICE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Dong Run International Holdings Limited
Drivingforce Marketing Limited

Drone Delivery Systems Limited

EXCEL TEAM TRADING LIMITED
EXCELLENT GLORY HOLDINGS LIMITED
Easybuyeasycook Limited

Eye of Providence Information CO., LIMITED
FAI SHING TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
FEI MAN TRADING CO., LIMITED
FERRARI SANITARY WARE (ITALY) GROUP LIMITED

FIRST POP LIMITED
FLOURISHING AGE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

FRANCE QIAOFANGEFI INTERNATIONAL COSMETICS CO.,
LIMITED

FU TANG (HK) GROUP LIMITED
FUXUAN TRADE LIMITED
Far East Mining Supplies Hong Kong Limited

GERMANY DIAMOND BICYCLE INTERNATIONAL GROUP
LIMITED

GERMANY SDTD LIMITED
GLOBAL ORIENTAL 88 LIMITED
GLOBAL TECH IMPORT EXPORT LIMITED
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3093383
2288560
2981018
1803964
1369292
2981096
2984006
2980963
2582811
1668338
2980938
3093036

2288642
2585790
2979224
2585512
2585525
2585562
2585651
2585554
2585551
2585579
2585824
2978979
2585652
2585965
2429623
3090893
2585726
2585537
2585707
2748553
2432534

GOLD ARTLY TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLD TEAM TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
GOLDEN ARC INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
GOLDEN DELUXE INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
GRACE CROWN LIMITED

GUANSHENG TRADING LIMITED

GZ COMMUNICATION CO., LIMITED

Guki Limited

Guo Fu Ying Trade Co., Limited

HAT GALLERY LIMITED

HEART FLOW HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

HEBEI YICHUANG METALLURGICAL MATERIALS CO.,
LIMITED

HIRED HONG KONG LIMITED

HK A DU TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK Chongchongbaby Asset Management Limited

HK GANGHUARONG INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK HONGHAOTE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HK HUILI FNEG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK HUIXIANGYUAN TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK JIELTYA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK JISHUNDA CHANGSHI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HK TAISHITE INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK WEIHENG TRADING CO., LIMITED

HK WEN CHEN XING LIMITED

HK XINGHAN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HK YISHIDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

HOKKAIDO ASHIBETSU GREEN FARM LIMITED
HONG KONG LINGCHUANG MEDIA CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SHENGFENGYUAN CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG AO ZHONG GROUP SHARE CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG DEFU TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG GUANYA INTERNATIONAL FOOD CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG LINGDUO BIOTECHNOLOGY LIMITED
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2979181
2288535
2750336
1510472
2979252
2748439
2981192
2881696
2293024
2432614
3092384
29179249
2164297
3092973
2979212
2981030
1976584
2432690
1169560
2288466

1803934
2980909
2585760
2979187

2981100
2980813
2750323
2288407
2980885
2748585
2585753
2582305

HONGKONG SHAKE AU (INTERNATIONAL) CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG TIANYUXIN CLOTHING LIMITED
HONGKONG XINSIWEI BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HUNG YICK HONG KONG COMPANY LIMITED

Hing Ying Hanging Limited

Hodl Limited

Hong Kong Caizhili Group Co., Limited

Hong Kong Chunxian Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong DaFeng International Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Hao Shan Electronic Technology Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jialan Trade Co., Limited

Hong Kong Jue Dou Shi Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Man Kah Fook Foodstuff Limited

Hong Kong Skin Beautician Limited

Hong Kong Zhenshan Auction Company Limited

HongKong Longjun Investment Co., Limited

Hui Xiong Industry (HongKong) Co., Limited

INNOVATE LINK INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

INTERFID LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL CITY LITERATURE PUBLISHING HOUSE
LIMITED

JOINT FIELD (HONG KONG) LIMITED
JPT International Group Limited
Jinbaoli International Jewelry Co., Limited

Jinyan International (Hong Kong) Brand Management Group Co.,
Limited

Junwanhe Trading Co., Limited

KIZUNA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
KS International Search HK Limited

Kaiwei Power Co., Limited

Kamdorpo Restaurant Limited

King Shan Capital Industry Limited
Kingkirin International Jewelry Co., Limited

Kung Fu Lung Limited

FHERHEER ARAF
ERRIERAARAE
TN EEERRARAE
A EEAIRAE
KRR AR AE]

I EREEAIRAE
FHRYBPRAERAT
FHEANEHEE S ARAT
EHEEME T RHEATRAE]
THREE S AERAT
EFRBIFHEESARAE
EHEEFERRAIRAT
THEEAARAT
EHEEENEARAE
SR EAIRAE
T EEBAMRAF
FRIEHEATRAF

BRI SR R A PR A

RHEHARAF

BRI E AR AT

HRATEIPR(F ) SR e A ]
HIRAE
BENESARAH

SUREAIRAE

EH R NSHAIRAE
BUEAEEARAF
BB AR AE]
ThRFEAIRAE



2978970
2582249
2438435
2748434
1803850
2981089
1803287
2979247

0324171
2981101
1794982
2979152
2585705
2582827
2750040
2750199
2750307
2585694
0998662
2750560
2980880
2979081
1665963
0998768
2755527
2979286
2582478
2585711
2585729
2436923
2979248
2750108

L.C.L. DEVELOPMENT (HK) LIMITED

LA RUSTICHELLA H.K. LIMITED

LEAER BRAND MEDIA CO., LIMITED

LEGALE TRADING LIMITED

LIHAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
LINHAI COMMERCE LIMITED

LONG RICH TRADING INVESTMENT LIMITED

Leopard Debt Collection And Collection Limited

MASTER GLORY MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MEDQ SUPPLY INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
MILAI INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED
Marine Aerospace Limited

Meirah International Jewelry Co., Limited

Middle South Trading Co., Limited

Miss Q Limited

Money Pro Finance Limited

Muse Media Entertainment Limited

NA MEI TRADING CO., LIMITED

NEW ASCENDAS TECHNOLOGIES (HONG KONG) LIMITED

OVERFLOW Co. Limited

Opalite Studio Limited

PREMIER CAPITAL AND CONSULTING LIMITED
PROFESSIONAL (HONG KONG) CO., LIMITED
PROWIN INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED

PUI KEUNG TRADING LIMITED

Perfect Windows & Doors Technology Co., Limited
QUOTIEN SINKS (CHINA) GROUP CO., LIMITED
Qianrui International Jewelry Co., Limited

Qianxi International Jewelry Co., Limited

Qunhao International Limited

RMC Finance and Investment Group Limited

Royal Hong Kong Equestrian Club Co., Limited
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3092337
2979151
2437059
2750565
1369461
0901801
0205774
2296693
2429746
2582468
1794745
2981214
0770801

1803645
2979044
2750460
2980945
2979159
2841627
2965972
1514322
2288637

2750331
2582273
2429959
2962395
2140038
3090923
1169210
2981141
0979542

1795037

Royal Miracle Trade Limited

SENTIAN COMMERCIAL LIMITED

SHANGHAI HUYI MACHINERY LIMITED

SHARE INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

SHEENMAX LIMITED

SHEMARO LIMITED

SHEN-A ENVIRONMENTAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
SHENZHEN NERGY TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
SICHUANG INT'L TRADE GROUP LIMITED

SKY SOURCES GLOBAL LIMITED
SKYTEAMSYSTEM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SLJ International Trading Co., Limited

SUN KEUNG KEE ROASTED GOOSE HOT POT & SEAFOOD
RESTAURANT COMPANY LIMITED

SWEET AT HEART (HOLDING) LIMITED
Sew Perfect Limited

Sheung Dao Investment Company Limited
Shoclef Asia Limited

Sight Company Limited

Sihui Trading Holdings Limited

Simplivy Limited

Solartron Holdings Limited

Story Aesthetic China Group Limited

Symbol Enterprises Co., Limited

TAK KAN TRADING (HONG KONG) COMPANY LIMITED
TAMARUYA HK CO., LIMITED

TAO HUI Equity Investment Group Limited

TEAM INVESTMENT LIMITED

TOUROAN INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED

TRULY AMASS INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
TT RICE TRADE LIMITED

TUDOR ASSET MANAGEMENT & CO. (HK), LIMITED

TYCOON IMPEX CO., LIMITED
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2748475
2981131
1669686

0622868
2585701
0563864
1510700
2981063

2981025
2980968
2432585
2585797
2585728
2585811
2081184
2978928
2729947
2883149
2979047
1276412
2979296
2288258
2589677
2979258
3046465
2084231

3 February 2023

Tekbek Hong Kong Limited
Trinity Int Trading Limited

UNIVERSAL CHALLENGER (HONG KONG) CHINA CO.,
LIMITED

WAI SHUN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WAIH YAM TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

WANG JIN (HONG KONG) LIMITED

WILSON CHIN PRODUCTION LIMITED

WILSON GLOBAL CREDITS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

WULIANGSHEN GLOBAL CO., LIMITED
Wanna Have Fun Limited

Well -Way Development (Hong Kong) Company Limited
XINDAHUI TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
XINGSHENG TRADE CO., LIMITED
XINJINGIIA CO., LIMITED

Xiangxun International Technology Co., Limited
Y-Links International Limited

Y.C.X. Investment Limited

YEE FORD TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED
YQ TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
YUANDA INT'L TRADING LIMITED

Yip Kei Trading Company Limited

Yuan He Tung Limited

ZHENGTAI CABLE GROUP LIMITED

iDrinKing Limited
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Vonnie Y. P. TSANG for Registrar of Companies
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